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Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)
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Monthly 
Production

(m³)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-13 0.814 139.70 42.58 188.60 57.49 14.90 148,921.00 11,133.93 7,608.6 228.1 5.68 NO NO
Feb-13 0.816 139.60 42.55 191.30 58.31 15.76 160,054.93 10,299.31 7,836.7 210.3 4.86 YES NO
Mar-13 0.817 142.80 43.53 195.10 59.47 15.94 170,354.24 16,473.36 8,047.0 336.0 3.70 YES NO
Apr-13 0.804 145.20 44.26 197.60 60.23 15.97 186,827.60 16,305.40 8,383.0 338.0 2.94 YES NO
May-13 0.740 145.40 44.32 207.30 63.19 18.87 203,133.00 18,286.69 8,721.0 412.0 -0.02 YES YES
Jun-13 0.711 145.50 44.35 197.90 60.32 15.97 221,419.69 14,468.61 9,133.0 339.0 2.85 YES NO
Jul-13 0.696 145.50 44.35 203.00 61.87 17.53 235,888.30 26,104.66 9,472.0 625.0 1.30 YES NO
Aug-13 0.659 145.90 44.47 206.20 62.85 18.38 261,992.96 18,232.24 10,097.0 461.0 0.32 YES YES
Sep-13 -0.392 139.70 42.58 203.30 61.97 19.39 280,225.20 11,818.08 10,558.0 -502.0 1.20 YES NO
Oct-13 0.686 142.10 43.31 200.30 61.05 17.74 292,043.28 18,312.72 10,056.0 444.8 2.12 YES NO
Nov-13 0.673 145.40 44.32 203.90 62.15 17.83 310,356.00 15,021.00 10,500.8 372.2 1.02 YES NO
Dec-13 0.685 145.60 44.38 196.90 60.02 15.64 325,377.00 13,437.00 10,873.0 327.0 3.15 YES NO
Jan-14 338,814.00 11,200.0 63.17

Minimum -0.39 0.00 139.60 42.55 188.60 57.49 14.90 10299.31 210.3
Maximum 0.817131 0.00 145.90 44.47 207.30 63.19 19.39 26104.66 625.0
Average 0.642381 #DIV/0! 143.53 43.75 199.28 60.74 16.99 15824.42 372.1
TOTAL 189893.00 4093.40

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 42.58 20.59 57.49 5.68
F 42.55 20.62 58.31 4.86
M 43.53 19.64 59.47 3.70
A 44.26 18.91 60.23 2.94
M 44.32 18.85 63.19 -0.02
J 44.35 18.82 60.32 2.85
J 44.35 18.82 61.87 1.30
A 44.47 18.70 62.85 0.32
S 42.58 20.59 61.97 1.20
O 43.31 19.86 61.05 2.12
N 44.32 18.85 62.15 1.02
D 44.38 18.79 60.02 3.15

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

West Bay Well # 3 Data 2013
Pump Intake
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

42.58 42.55 43.53 44.26 44.32 44.35 44.35 44.47 42.58 43.31 44.32 44.38

20.59 20.62 19.64 18.91 18.85 18.82 18.82 18.70 20.59 19.86 18.85 18.79
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